
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

No. 

32 
11 
24 
50 
76 
2 

45 
33 
85 
57 
23 
36 
22 
55 
10 
94 
14 
79 
88 
44 
19 
48 
31 
42 
80 

72 

Name 
Jake Gagne 

Mathew Scholtz 

Toni Elias 

Bobby Fong 

Loris Baz 

Josh Herrin 

Cameron Petersen 

Kyle Wyman 

Jake Lewis 

Bradley Ward 

Corey Alexander 

Jayson Uribe 

Ashton Yates 

Michael Gilbert 

Travis Wyman 

Danilo Lewis 

Andrew Lee 

Wyatt Farris 

Max Flinders 

Mark Heckles 

Hunter Dunham 

Joseph Giannotto 

Jeffrey Purk 

Jeremy Coffey 

Hector Barbera 

Steven Shakespeare 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

DUC 

YAM 

SUZ 

DUC 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

HON 

KAW 

BMW 

BMW 

KAW 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

BMW 

BMW 

YAM 

Diff 

7.616 

10.154 

10.286 

20.098 

20.149 

24.217 

49.048 

49.947 

50.348 

50.432 

55.821 

59.837 

1:03.253 

1:03.333 

1:03.465 

1:13.549 

1:15.337 

1:19.678 

1:20.068 

1:25.177 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 
27:15.202 

27:22.818 

27:25.356 

27:25.488 

27:35.300 

27:35.351 

27:39.419 

28:04.250 

28:05.149 

28:05.550 

28:05.634 

28:11.023 

28:15.039 

28:18.455 

28:18.535 

28:18.667 

28:28.751 

28:30.539 

28:34.880 

28:35.270 

28:40.379 

27:40.133 

27:56.141 

28:20.967 

27:40.052 

28:46.807 

Best Tm 
1:20.747 

1:21.164 

1:21.210 

1:21.225 

1:21.760 

1:21.349 

1:21.441 

1:22.836 

1:23.115 

1:22.649 

1:22.883 

1:23.294 

1:23.458 

1:23.877 

1:23.964 

1:23.819 

1:23.984 

1:24.374 

1:24.835 

1:24.279 

1:24.485 

1:26.168 

1:26.852 

1:24.583 

1:22.655 

1:27.831 

Sponsor 
Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 

Westby Racing LLC 

Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 

Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

One Cure Ducati 

Altus Motorsports 

FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

HONOS HVMC Racing 

FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

Jones Honda 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway/Octane Lending 

Travis Wyman Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Franklin Armory/Andrew Lee Racing 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 

Disrupt Racing 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Limitless Racing 

Legacy Dental, PC 

Speed Monkey Racing 

Scheibe Racing 

AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/11/2021 3:39:09 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

7.616 

Avg. Speed 

99.070 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.747 

Best Speed 

100.313 

Best Lap by 

32 - Jake Gagne 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

HONOS Superbike 

Race 1 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:09:59 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/11/2021 15:00 


